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U-19 Championship
2020/21 6th round, Match #38

Friday, 17.10.2020, 13:30, "Torpedo", Zaporizhzhia. 22°C.

«Zoria» Luhansk

3 : 0

«Kolos» Kovalivka

57 Zhylkin Anton
29 Tovkach Artem
64 Melnyk Daniil
41 Dudnyk Yurii (C)
43 Kysil Yaroslav
32 Nahnoinyi Denys
38 Yarysh Stepan
61 Tuzenko Danylo
36 Yevtushenko Oleksandr
49 Nerukh Vitalii
79 Liehostaiev Artem

Substitutes
53 Saputin Oleksandr
45 Yelets Oleh
58 Smiian Maksym
51 Zlatiev Zlat
44 Serbinov Danylo

Coach
Baranov Vasyl

1 Pakholiuk Ivan (C)
5 Lobok Oleksandr
69 Aptsiauri Ivan
13 Nimenko Nazar
30 Malaki Oleksii
8 Trubnikov Oleh
33 Trokhymchuk Fedir
17 Mnyshenko Yaroslav
11 Serhiichuk Sviatoslav
14 Sakhno Dmytro
99 Salabai Anton

Substitutes
22 Kuvshynkin Andrii
27 Konovalov Vadym
10 Safonchyk Artem
7 Vdovenko Yehor
9 Mamedov Arzuman
21 Chipak Nikita
2 Orujov Davyd
6 Pasternak Nazarii
18 Lisovenko Vladyslav

Coach
Pozdieiev Oleksandr

Referee:
Vasylchenko Veronika
Assistant 1:
Huliaiev Viacheslav
Assistant 2:
Brykun Oleksandr
4th Official:
Ilchenko Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Latosha Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2020/21, 6th round, Match #38
Friday, 17.10.2020, 13:30, "Torpedo", Zaporizhzhia. 22°C.

«Zoria» Luhansk 3 : 0 «Kolos» Kovalivka
79 Liehostaiev Artem 18'

36 Yevtushenko Oleksandr
58 Smiian Maksym 38'

43 Kysil Yaroslav 40'

79 Liehostaiev Artem 41'

46' 33 Trokhymchuk Fedir
9 Mamedov Arzuman

46' 17 Mnyshenko Yaroslav
7 Vdovenko Yehor

46' 11 Serhiichuk Sviatoslav
10 Safonchyk Artem

46' 99 Salabai Anton
21 Chipak Nikita

50' 8 Trubnikov Oleh
38 Yarysh Stepan

45 Yelets Oleh 57'

29 Tovkach Artem 61'

49 Nerukh Vitalii
44 Serbinov Danylo 67'

74' 13 Nimenko Nazar
2 Orujov Davyd

43 Kysil Yaroslav 82'

43 Kysil Yaroslav
51 Zlatiev Zlat 84'
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